
100 N.W. 1st Avenue
Delray Beach, FL 33444City of Delray Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-906 Name:

Status:Type: Request Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/10/2021 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:9/13/2021

Title: APPROVAL OF AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO THE AGREEMENT WITH CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA,
INC. FOR REPLACEMENT, MAINTENANCE, AND REPAIRS OF MULTIFUNCTION DEVICES, TO
EXTEND THE AGREEMENT THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 - $600,000

Sponsors: IT Department, Purchasing Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Report, 2. Legal Review Checklist Amd #1 to Agreement with Canon Multifunction
Devices, 3. Canon Solutions America, 4. Fully Executed Agreement - Canon Solutions America Inc_,
5. May 5, 2020 Agenda Cover Memo

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Delray Beach Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

